EMH-50GB

—_
I
N
‘4

No. e & i im A Parts Name Tllﬁzlgﬁj %
1 17900100299 Va4 Casing 1 |/r=vv7 EMH-50C 502-001
3 17900400699 SR HE Impeller 1 |~ EMH-50C 511-009
7 7900800399 P I N Casing Cover 1 = hn'— EMH-40C 511-004
8 17904004799 A A Casing Packing 1 |»~'v¥V BER-50C 502-002
11 17901500599 WK Suction Port 1 [ #av2fay ER-50C 501-013
12 17904200599 WK I Suction Valve 1 [ Fay2{~"v ER-50C 501-015
21 7902900199 WK O R [No.22f1 & ] Plug 1 797" ER-C 501-021
22 17904004699 KO IR Ry Packing 1 | ~y¥Y ER-40C 501-022
34 7910400599 = T HN—EfF Rl Screw 4 Kb M8X48 ER-C 501-005
38 17910400699 WK B HAF AT Screw 3 KVh M8X25 SW ER-C 501-014
45 7902900199 KL 7527 [No.464t g ] Plug 1 7"/ ER-C 501-021
46 7904004699 [N P E Packing 1 |»~'y¥V ER-40C 501-022
47 17905701799 T A ) — Liner 1 |ER-50C ~tJ VeFart474+- (0.3mm)
47 17905701899 TR A — Liner 1 ER-50C ~tJ7 V< FaytA74F— (0.6mm)
60 7910100299 AR =T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 | Ap=Any—n ER-50C 501-010
75 17902200899 Ny Bed 1 BN~ =% ER-50E 200100050
76 17910400799 ARy RESFHR VR Bolt 4 Vb M8X40 SW ER-C 501-023
77 17910500999 Ny REfF ok Nut 4 770y M8 ER-C 501-024
102 17901600399 H-HL O Discharge Port 1 |»¥4'v/s'F BER-50C 501-019
103 7904004599 L ARy Packing 1 AV FAYEY ER-50C 501-020
104 17910400699 H-H L O B AR Vb Bolt 4 &V M8X25 SW ER-C 501-014
115 - B4 Engine 1 |GBI8GPN-070
146 7903700599 AR —F— Strainer 1 | AN—F— ER-50C 505-029
172 17912500599 A=A Hose Band 3 F=2~VF ER-50C 501-028
186 7900300499 N — 7 Inner Casing 1 47—y EMH-40C 511-011
225 17904004399 NER Y — o 778 Packing 1 | ~Ay¥y ER-50C 501-012
245 17904700499 R—=2AH TV 7 A D+ H.C.nipple 2 k=2hy7V sk )a ER-50C 501-018
246 17904004499 R—=RAH TV T 7% Packing 2 | ~yEy ER-50C 501-017
247 17910801899 = T A= IE R4 Packing 4 A% M8 ER-C 501-007
299 7910400699 = TR R AL Screw 8 &k M8X25 SW ER-C 501-014
448 17904004299 = TR % Packing 4 | ~y¥%y ER-80C 501-006
612 7910801999 =3 Fy N — Bt R4 Washer 4 k7% M8 ER-C 501-008
925 7910500899 R—ABy TV TRk Nut 2 w=Ahy7Vs vk ER-50C 501-016
£ 87905915999 Bl i i Operation Manual 1 |ER-50EX N7Ya4tYA{¥a 205000550
. ™ 154y
No. IRy i im A Parts Name Tllﬁzlgﬁj %
4847004720169 T BT T T— X AF) FTarh 2 INGHAhEY/ Y¥'F 229k 50MM
4847004023459 T BF T T—r30% L (FM) FTa 2 NGhhry N v%y 50mm *¥ 41'7(A)
£ 847004023359 T By FNTT—r3wF (Lr3—1il) FTarh 2 NGHhry/N 9%y 50mm L= (C)




